127 Norwich Avenue, Colchester, Connecticut 06415

Town of Colchester, Connecticut

INCORPORATED

Colchester Commission Chairmen Meeting Agenda
Thursday, January 19, 2017 @ 7PM
Colchester Town Hall

Meeting Room 1

1. Call to Order

2. Commission Updates — Commission Chairs

3. Adjourn
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Board & Commission Chairmen

|Board

Chair

Email

Agriculture Commission

Christopher Bourque

jcbourque57@msn.com

Blight Task Force

Ron Silberman

rsilb@me.com

Board of Assessment Appeals

Denise Turner

dturner@snet.net

Board of Education

Ron Goldstein

rgoldstein@colchesterct.org

Board of Finance

Robert Tarlov

BOFChair@colchesterct.gov

Building Committee

Thomas Tyler

jittyler2@sbcglobal.net

Cable Advisory

Merja Lehtinen

ctmlhr@yahoo.com

Charter Revision Commission

Gregg LePage

_mummmpm@oo:émmﬁ:mﬁ

Commission on Aging

Jean Stawicki

stawickilaw@snet.net

Conservation Commission

Falk Von Plachecki

afvp@sbcglobal.net

Economic Development Commission

James Ford

ford james w@sbcglobal.net

Ethics Commission

Daniel Henderson

gbiaso@gmail.com

Fair Rent Commission

Christina Maher

christinamaher@live.com

Historic District Commission Ellen Sharon esharon@ntplx.net
Housing Authority Jan LaBella _.m:m:mcm__m@m_onm_ocm_.:mﬂ
Open Space Advisory Committee Nick Norton nnorton@yahoo.com
Parks & Recreation Commission Eric Kundahi ekundahl@gmail.com
Planning & Zoning Commission Joe Mathieu jbmathieu@comcast.net

Police Commission

Robert Parlee

robertparlee@hotmail.com

Police Retirement Board

Brenden Healy

HealyBrenden@SBCGlobal.net

Sewer & Water Commission

Stephen Coyle

stephencoyle@sbcglobal.net

Youth Services Advisory Board

Rob Suchecki

_Anmh@no_n:m.ﬂm rct.gov

Zoning Board of Appeals

Laurie Robinson

robinson@snet.net




